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Pharmacy Students (2015/2016 Jan. entry)
Session 2016-2017 , Term 2

Number of Units Course Name
3.0 Biochemistry (theory)
1.0 Biochemistry (practical)
3.0 Organic Chemistry I(theory)
1.0 Organic Chemistry | (practical)
2.0 Physics in Pharmacy (theory)
1.0 Physics in Pharmacy (practical)
3.0 General Mathematics
2.0 Molecular and Cellular Biology
1.0 Physical Training |
17 Total

It is essential that you know when and where your lectures, tutorials and laboratory sessions are being held.

Timetable clashes

If you are having a problem with your timetable because the units you selected are clashing, you might have to choose other units. If lecture and/or tutorial times coincide with
other units, you can register a clash at the international office, located at the main campus of TUMS.

You can also contact the co-ordinator officers to find out about changing tutorial times. You need to do this before the second week of each semester.

If the situation is not resolved after talking to the unit co-ordinators, contact the relevant office. If the problem still cannot be solved, you may need to change your enrolment.
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1395/06/27

09/17/2016

Saturday

Optic
Dr. Nader Riahi Alam
at: Class#1, Skill Lab,
Medical School

Physics in Pharmacy
(Practical)

1395/06/28

09/18/2016

Sunday

Introduction to organic chemistry
Dr. Amini
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy School

1395/06/29

09/19/2016

Monday

An introduction to molecular
ALETIES biology and genetics
1395/06/31 | 09/21/2016 | Wednesday Dr. Amini DgryM A?nin
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy School at: Class#4, Medical School
General Mathematic
1395/07/01 | 09/22/2016 | Thursday Dr. Mirbagheri
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. Introduction to Cell
Dr Nadgﬁz\t’li;hi Alam Physics in Pharmac <l HiEllzall e
1395/07/03 | 09/24/2016 Saturday N . Y . y Dr. Nowrouzi
at: Class#1, Skill Lab, (Practical) at: Classi#4 New
AT el Pharmacy School
Alkanes ( Preparation) DV:I aéer;:;d Eglf;r el:l’
1395/07/04 | 09/25/2016 Sunday Dr. Amini at: Claé s Ne?/v Phgrmac
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy School : X y
School
Amino acid
Crystallization of benzoic acid in water Cslgsl;fﬁé geti?n
1395/07/05 | 09/26/2016 Monday Determination of melting points (m.p.), and the role of impurities .
Dr. Emamgholipur
at: Daneshjo Hall,
Medical School
General Mathematic : "
1395/07/06 | 09/27/2016 |  Tuesday Dr. Mirbagheri Phys'c"z‘ge;"’)“”'”g '
at: Class 5B, Medical School
Alkanes ( Reactions) DNA structure . ..
1395/07/07 | 09/28/2016 | Wednesday Dr. Amini Dr. M. Amin Phys'?;;;‘;ar:;“"g !
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy School at: Class#4, Medical School
General Mathematic
1395/07/08 | 09/29/2016 | Thursday Dr. Mirbagheri
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. Amino acid
Dr Nadgﬁz\t’li;hi Alam Physics in Pharmac Clesstieaion
1395/07/10 | 10/01/2016 | Saturday N . y . y Dr. Emamgholipur
at: Class#1, Skill Lab, (Practical) at: Classéd New
ikl Sl Pharmacy School
Stereochemistry-1
1395/07/11 | 10/02/2016 Sunday Dr. Amini
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy School
Amino acids &
Crystallization of benzoic acid in water proteins functions
1395/07/12 | 10/03/2016 Monday Determination of melting points (m.p.), and the role of impurities Dr. Emamgholipur
at: Daneshjo Hall,
Medical School
General Mathematic Physical Training I
1395/07/13 | 10/04/2016 Tuesday Dr. Mirbagheri y (men) g
at: Class 5B, Medical School
SHEEOBEHIE2 psical Chzn;ildsgy ofnuclete Physical Training |
1395/07/14 | 10/05/2016 | Wednesday Dr. Amini . Y 9
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy School D5, b Ar_n|n (women)
) ' at: Class#4, Medical School
General Mathematic
1395/07/15 | 10/06/2016 | Thursday Dr. Mirbagheri
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. Amino acids & proteins
Optl_c . . Hemoglobin
1395/07/17 | 10/08/2016 | Saturday Dr_. [aier R'ah.' Alam Physics in Eharmacy Dr. Emamgholipur
at: Class#1, Skill Lab, (Practical) - Ozlat Hall Medical
Medical School at: Ozfat Hall ,Medica
School
Alkylhalides 1
1395/07/18 | 10/09/2016 Sunday Dr. Amini
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy School

Carbohydrates Mono- &
Di- Saccharides
Dr. Khalili
at: Daneshjo Hall,
Medical School

Crystallization of benzoic acid in water
1395/07/19 | 10/10/2016 | Monday Determination of melting points (m.p.), and the role of impurities

1395/07/22 | 10/13/2016 | Thursday
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Onti Carbohydrates
ptl_c . . Glycoconjugates
1395/07/24 | 10/15/2016 | Saturday D, [zler [RUELT] 2 Physics in Pharmacy Dr. Khalili

at: Class#1, Skill Lab, (Practical) - Ozlat Hall Medical

Medical School at: Ozfat Hall ,Medica

School
Alkylhalides 1
1395/07/25 | 10/16/2016 Sunday Dr. Amini
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy School
Lipids & Lipoproteins
Selection & use of organic solvents in practice Structure
1395/07/26 | 10/17/2016 | Monday Crystallization with one solvent and the mixture of two solvents Dr. Meshkani

at: Daneshjo Hall,

Medical School
Physical Training |

1395/07/27 | 10/18/2016 | Tuesday (men) code 157

13-14:30
Genome organization in
Alkylhalides 2 Eukaryotes/ Prokaryotes Physical Training |
1395/07/28 | 10/19/2016 | Wednesday Dr. Amini Dr. M. Amin (women) code 110
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy School at: Class#4, Medical 14:30-16
School
1395/07/29 | 10/20/2016 | Thursday

October 18, 2016
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Onti Lipids & Lipoproteins
ptl_c . . Properties
1395/08/01 | 10/22/2016 | Saturday D, [zler [RUELT] 2 Physics in Pharmacy Dr. Meshkani
at: Class#1, Skill Lab, (Practical) at: Classi#4 New
T e Pharmacy School
Enzymes Structure &
Alkylhalides 3 classification
1395/08/02 | 10/23/2016 | Sunday Dr. Amini Dr. Khalili
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy School at: Class#4, New
Pharmacy School
Determination of boiling points (b.p.) Eng’:]els(gﬂﬁt'cs
1395/08/03 | 10/24/2016 Monday Extraction o .
at: Daneshjo Hall,
Medical School
Physical Training |
1395/08/04 | 10/25/2016 | Tuesday (men) code 157
13-14:30
RNA and the
SN1Reactions-1 transcriptome Physical Training |
1395/08/05 | 10/26/2016 | Wednesday Dr. Amini Dr. M. Amin (women) code 110
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy School at: Class#4, Medical 14:30-16
School
1395/08/06 | 10/27/2016 | Thursday
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Ultrasound Enzymes Regulation
Dr. Marjaneh Hejazi Physics in Pharmacy Dr. Khalili
IEREDEY | N2 | Seeey at: Class#1, Skill Lab, (Practical) at: Class#4,New Pharmacy
Medical School School
Vitamins & Coenzymes
SN1 Reactions-2 Water Soluble Vitamins Titration(practical)
1395/08/09 | 10/30/2016 | Sunday Dr. Amini Dr. Nowrouzi Ms. Aryabarzin
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy School | at: Class#4, New Pharmacy at: Poursina Lab.
School
Vitamins & Coenzymes Water
Distillation, simple distillation Soluble Vitamins
1395/08/10 | 10/31/2016 | Monday Steam distillation Dr. Nowrouzi
at: Daneshjo Hall, Medical
School
Physical Training |
1395/08/11 | 11/01/2016 | Tuesday (men) code 157
13-14:30
Assembly of the
SN2 Reactions-1 Transcription Physical Training |
1395/08/12 | 11/02/2016 | Wednesday Dr. Amini Initiation Complex (women) code 110
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy School Dr. M. Amin 14:30-16

at: Class#4, Medical School

1395/08/13 | 11/03/2016 | Thursday
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Vitamins & Coenzymes Fat

Uy soluble vitamins
1395/08/15 | 11/05/2016 | Saturday D.r. Marjaneh Heja2| Physics in Eharmacy Dr. Nowrouzi
at: Class#1, Skill Lab, (Practical) - Class#4 New Ph
Medical School at: Classi#4,New Pharmacy
School
SN2 Reactions-2 Nuclech,rAclgc;s;jg:Jcture
1395/08/16 | 11/06/2016 | Sunday Dr. Amini . ;
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy School 15 G, NET PG
School
Sublimation DNénggggg[ ;on
1395/08/17 | 11/07/2016 | Monday Determination of refractive index, (Abbe refractometer) . . .
at: Daneshjo Hall, Medical
School
Physical Training |
1395/08/18 | 11/08/2016 | Tuesday (men) code 157
13-14:30
E1 Reactions Synthsz)skz;ndolzzolgel\ﬁng @ Physical Training |
1395/08/19 | 11/09/2016 | Wednesday Dr. Akbarzadeh ry . (women) code 110
Class#3, New Pharmacy School U/l 14:30-16
' at: Class#4, Medical School :
1395/08/20 | 11/10/2016 | Thursday
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Molecular biology
Ulirresaimg Transcription
1395/08/22 | 11/12/2016 | Saturday D_r. LG _Heja2| Physics in Eharmacy Dr. Pasalar
at: Class#1, Skill Lab, (Practical) - Class#4 New Ph
Medical School at: Classi#4,New Pharmacy
School
E2 Reactions Molecular biology Translation AminoAcides
Dr. Akbarzadeh Dr. Pasalar (practical)
RIS | LIRS STCEY at: Class#3, New Pharmacy at: Class#4, New Pharmacy Ms. Aryabarzin
School School at: Poursina Lab.
Molecular biology Repair
Chromatography, (TLC, the cases of application and use) mechanisms
1395/08/24 | 11/14/2016 | Monday Preparation of Aspirin Dr. Pasalar
at: Daneshjo Hall, Medical
School
Physical Training |
1395/08/25 | 11/15/2016 | Tuesday (men) code 157
13-14:30
E2 Reactions Synthesis and Processing of Physical Training |
1395/08/26 | 11/16/2016 | Wednesday . DI (IR e ROUAS (women) code 110
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy Dr. M. Amin 14:30-16
School at: Class#4, Medical School )
1395/08/27 | 11/17/2016 | Thursday
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Saturday

Monday

Ultrasound
Dr. Marjaneh Hejazi
at: Class#1, Skill Lab,
Medical School

Review of Course

1395/09/02

11/22/2016

Tuesday

1395/09/03

11/23/2016

Wednesday

Ethylene and olefins
Dr. Akbarzadeh
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy
School

Physics in Pharmacy
(Practical)

Synthesis and Processing of
Eukaryotic RNA
Dr. M. Amin
at: Class#4, Medical School

at: Class#4,New Pharmacy

Tehran University of Medical Sciences

Molecular biology
Regulation of gene
expression

Dr. Pasalar

School

Oxidative Phosphorylation
(Electron chain)
Dr. Aminian
at: Gharib Hall, Medical
School

Physical Training |
(men) code 157
13-14:30

Metabolism of
Carbohydrates
Glycogenesis
Dr. Pasalar
at: Gharib Hall, Medical

School

Physical Training |
(women) code 110
14:30-16

1395/09/04

11/24/2016

Thursday
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Ultrasound
Dr. Marjaneh Hejazi Physics in Pharmacy
at: Class#1, Skill Lab, (Practical)

Medical School
Olefins Preparation-1
Dr. Akbarzadeh
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy

School

1395/09/06 | 11/26/2016 | Saturday

Enzymes(practical)
Ms. Aryabarzin
at: Poursina Lab.

1395/09/07 | 11/27/2016 | Sunday

Physical Training |
(men) code 157
13-14:30

1395/09/09 | 11/29/2016 | Tuesday

1395/09/11 | 12/01/2016 | Thursday
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Radiology
Dr. Alireza Shirazi

Physics in Pharmacy

IEELANG) | TR | SRRy at: Class#1, Skill Lab, (Practical)
Medical School
Olefins Reactions -2
1395/09/14 | 12/04/2016 | Sunday D7, P3P Sp&?ﬁ%’iﬁ?ﬁ'ﬁﬂ”
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy at: P.oursina Lab
School . :
Metabolism of
Carbohydrates
1395/09/15 | 12/05/2016 | Monday Glycogenesis
Dr. Pasalar
at: Gharib Hall, Medical
School
Physical Training |
1395/09/16 | 12/06/2016 | Tuesday (men) code 157
13-14:30
Olefins Reactions -3 . Metabolism of . ..
Dr. Akbarzadeh RNA degrada_tlon Carbohydrates Glycogen Physical Training |
1395/09/17 | 12/07/2016 | Wednesday . : Dr. M. Amin Dr. Pasalar (women) code 110
at: Class#s:écl;l]zv(;/IPharmacy at: Class#4, Medical School at: Gharib Hall, Medical 14:30-16
School

1395/09/18 | 12/08/2016 | Thursday
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Radiology
Dr. Alireza Shirazi Physics in Pharmacy
1395/09/20 | 12/10/2016 | Saturday at: Class#1, Skill Lab, (Practical)
Medical School
Aga:y!:mii'l DNA Extraction(practical)
1395/09/21 | 12/11/2016 Sunday at: Class#3, New Pharmacy atl\_/llso.oﬁg?nbslr_z;rg
School ) )
Metabolism of Amino Acids
and other Nitrogen
1395/09/22 | 12/12/2016 | Monday Clmfaeirels [ EEen
Dr. Pasalar
at: Gharib Hall, Medical
School
Physical Training |
1395/09/23 | 12/13/2016 | Tuesday (men) code 157
13-14:30
Metabolism of amino acids
Ag:yl:;e;? Processing of the proteome coamndozah;srg:gg%mcle Physical Training |
1395/09/24 | 12/14/2016 | Wednesday . ' Dr. M. Amin P y (women) code 110
at: Class#3, New Pharmacy at: Class#4 Medical School Dr. Pasalar 14:30-16
School : ' at: Gharib Hall, Medical :
School
1395/09/25 | 12/15/2016 | Thursday
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Dienes-1 FlamePhotometery
Dr. Amini (practical)
LERBI0lA) | AZTEHARIE Sy at: Class#3, New Pharmacy Ms. Aryabarzin
School at: Poursina Lab.
Clinical Enzymology
1395/09/29 | 12/19/2016 | Monday " Gha'?i[)' EZﬁ“:\IAe dical
School
Physical Training |
1395/09/30 | 12/20/2016 | Tuesday (men) code 157
13-14:30
Metabolism of non-Protein
Dienes-2 Protein synthesis Nitrogen Compounds Major . ..
S . . Physical Training |
Dr. Amini in Eukaryotes and Prokaryotes NPN in Blood
IERATEAL | IANANS | ey at: Class#3, New Pharmacy Dr. M. Amin Dr. Nowrouzi (Worqir_%g?fg L
School at: Class#4, Medical School at: Gharib Hall, Medical :
School

1395/10/02 | 12/22/2016 | Thursday
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Radiology
Dr. Alireza Shirazi Physics in Pharmac
1395/10/04 | 12/24/2016 | Saturday ot- Class#1 SKill 1.ab y (Practical) y
Medical School
Cyclic compounds-1 Chromatography
Dr. Amini (practical)
LSS | IAASANS | ST at: Class#3, New Pharmacy Ms. Aryabarzin
School at: Poursina Lab.
Genome replication Meta_Lbollsm of non-Protein
: Nitrogen Compounds
(Topological Problem) Nucleotide Metabolism
1395/10/06 | 12/26/2016 Monday Dr. N. Setayesh Dr. Nowrouzi
at: Histology Hall, Medical at: Gharib Hall. Medical
School
School
Physical Training |
1395/10/07 | 12/27/2016 | Tuesday (men) code 157
13-14:30
Metabolism of Lipids &
Pl | s e AT physal Training
1395/10/08 | 12/28/2016 | Wednesday Dr. N. Setayesh Dr. Meshkani (women) code 110
at: Class#4, Medical School at: Gharib Hall, Medical e g
School
1395/10/09 | 12/29/2016 | Thursday
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1395/10/11 | 12/31/2016 | Saturday

Radiology
Dr. Alireza Shirazi
at: Class#1, Skill Lab,
Medical School

Physics in Pharmacy
(Practical)

1395/10/12 | 01/01/2017 | Sunday

1395/10/13 | 01/02/2017 | Monday

Telomerase
Dr. N. Setayesh
at: Histology Hall,
Medical School

1395/10/14 | 01/03/2017 | Tuesday

Metabolism of Lipids &
Lipoproteins Fatty Acid
Synthesis
Dr. Meshkani
at: Gharib Hall, Medical
School

1395/10/15 | 01/04/2017 | Wednesday

Physical Training |
(men) code 157
13-14:30

Replication process in
prokaryotes
Dr. N. Setayesh
at: Class#4, Medical
School

Metabolism of Lipids &

HIEEfETeLETS Ol Physical Training |

Dr mlsﬁkani (women) code 110
at: Gharib Hall, Medical 14:30-16
School
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Radiology
Dr. Alireza Shirazi Physics in Pharmac
1395/10/18 | 01/07/2017 | - Saturday at: Class#1, Skill Lab ’ (Practical) ’

Medical School
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